
Sir Edward Excursions 2017 
Day Date Excursion 

Wednesday 12 July 

Chessington

•

Friday 14 July Cambridge 
• Including a punting tour on the river Cam.

Sunday 16 July 

Cadbury’s World 
• A chocolate factory where visitors can learn almost everything

there is to know about chocolate, from manufacturing and packing
to advertising and tasting!

• Students will also be able to visit the world’s biggest Cadbury’s
shop and go on a 4D chocolate adventure.

Wednesday 19 July 

Brighton 
• Visit to the Sea Life Centre (aquarium).
• Free time to see the Royal Pavilion and Brighton Pier, a traditional

British seaside resort.

Friday 21 July 
Cambridge 

• Including a visit to King’s College – one of Cambridge University’s
world famous colleges.

Sunday 23 July 

Warwick Castle 
• An impressive mediaeval castle where students can experience

1,000 years of history.
• Attractions within the castle include jousting and falconry as well as 

the castle’s impressive interiors, gardens and the opportunity to
climb the battlements.

Wednesday 26 July 

Harry Potter 
• Trip to Warner Brothers Studio Tour – the making of Harry Potter.

Students will go behind the scenes and see the film sets, costumes, 
props and learn the special effects tricks used in the films.

Friday 28 July 

Ely Cathedral 
• Visit to the magnificient Ely Cathedral. This beautiful building was

founded in 1083 and is known locally as the ‘Ship if the Fens’ as it
is visible for miles around.

Sunday 30 July 

Windsor 
• Entrance into Windsor Castle, the oldest and largest inhabited

castle in the world. It has been the family home of British Kings
and Queens for almost 1,000 years. It is an official residence of Her 
Majesty The Queen.

Wednesday 02 August 
Chessington 

• Family theme park near London with exciting rollercoasters and
rides, as well as a zoo and sea life centre.

Friday 04 August Cambridge 
• Including a punting tour on the river Cam.

Family theme park near London with exciting roller coasters and 
rides, as well as a zoo and sea life centre




